
S. No. Names Designation Email Telephone

1 Shamsha Punjwani Assistant Manager shamsha.punjwani@aku.edu 486 4547

2 Regina D'souza Associate regina.dsouza@aku.edu 486 4513

3 Anila Lakhani Associate anila.lakhani@aku.edu 486 4531

4 Aamir Lakhani Senior Assistant aamir.lakhani@aku.edu 486 1641

5 Akber Madhwani Senior Assistant akber.madhwani@aku.edu 486 4526

6 Gulnar Zafarali Senior Assistant gulnar.zafarali@aku.edu 486 4526

7 Lubna Amin Senior Assistant lubna.amin@aku.edu 486 4511

8 Nasheed Irshad Senior Assistant nasheed.irshad@aku.edu 486 1927

9 Riaz Sirzameen Senior Assistant riaz.sirzameen@aku.edu 486 4380

10 Ahmed Raheem Analyst ahmed.raheem@aku.edu 486 4276

11 Jan Gill Inayat Assistant - 486 1590
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